
   PLAYERS CLASSIFICATION FORM__
 
Event :   ROMANIAN  INTERNATIONAL
 
Place :  CLUJ – NAPOCA   
     
Date :  May 29 – June 3,  2012
   
 

PTT 
ID Nat
  

4487 KUW
4488 KUW

 4489 POL

 
4490 ROU

3496 ROU

2967 ROU

4491 ROU

 
4198 RUS

 
 
 
 
 
Date :   29.-31. 5. 2012 
      
Classifiers : Juraj Stefak  -  Christian Koppelberg
                                  

 
Signature :……………………………………….… 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PLAYERS CLASSIFICATION FORM__

INTERNATIONAL   OPEN 
 

NAPOCA   -  ROUMANIA 

June 3,  2012 

Nat 

 
Family 
Name 

 
Given 
Name Sex Class Tests

            
KUW Alqasem Yaqoub M 3 4  
KUW Alzufairi Abdullah M 4 5  

    
   

POL DEIGSLER Michal M 7  7 

    
   

ROU Punga Petru M 3  4 

ROU Egri Mihai M 
3 

(p*)  3 

ROU Nicolae Alyn M 
8 

(Re)  8 
ROU Ionita Daniel M 9  9 

    
   

RUS Anikanov Vladimir M 
10 

(p*)  8 

    
   

Christian Koppelberg 

Signature :……………………………………….…  

PLAYERS CLASSIFICATION FORM__      

Tests 

 
 


